Registration No.: PGCIL/R/E/24/00048 Date of Receipt: 27/01/2024  Type of Receipt: Online Receipt Language of Request: English  Name: YASHRAJ PANDEY Gender: Male  Address: ISKCON TEMPLE, SANT NAGAR, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI, Pin:110065  State: Delhi Country: India  Phone No.: +91-9871047240 Mobile No.: +91-9871047240  Email: yashraj.dpcc@mail.com  Status(Rural/Urban): Urban Education Status: Graduate  Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:  Amount Paid: 10) Mode of Payment Payment Gateway  Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?:  Particulars of information sought under RTI Act.  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted by Powelinks to central government for its regulatory purpose	RTI REQUEST DETAILS				
Name: YASHRAJ PANDEY Gender: Male  Address: ISKCON TEMPLE, SANT NAGAR, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI, Pin:110065  State: Delhi Country: India  Phone No.: +91-9871047240 Mobile No.: +91-9871047240  Email: yashraj.dpcc@mail.com  Status(Rural/Urban): Urban Education Status: Graduate  Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:  Amount Paid: 10) Mode of Payment Payment Gateway  Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?:  Particulars of information sought under RTI Act  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submittee	Registration No. :	PGCIL/R/E/24/00048	Date of Receipt:	27/01/2024	
Address: ISKCON TEMPLE, SANT NAGAR, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI, Pin:110065  State: Delhi Country: India  Phone No.: +91-9871047240 Mobile No.: +91-9871047240  Email: yashraj.dpcc@mail.com  Status(Rural/Urban): Urban Education Status: Graduate  Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:  Amount Paid: 10) Mode of Payment Payment Gateway  Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?:  Particulars of information sought under RTI Act -  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted	Type of Receipt :	Online Receipt	Language of Request :	English	
State: Delhi Country: India  Phone No.: +91-9871047240 Mobile No.: +91-9871047240  Email: yashraj.dpcc@mail.com  Status(Rural/Urban): Urban Education Status: Graduate  Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:  Amount Paid: 10) Mode of Payment Payment Gateway  Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?:  Particulars of information sought under RTI Act -  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted	Name:	YASHRAJ PANDEY	Gender:	Male	
Phone No.: +91-9871047240  Email: yashraj.dpcc@mail.com  Status(Rural/Urban): Urban  Education Status: Graduate  Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:  Amount Paid: 10)  Mode of Payment  Payment Gateway  Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?:  Particulars of information sought under RTI Act -  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted	Address:		IT NAGAR, EAST OF KAII	LASH, NEW DELHI,	
Email: yashraj.dpcc@mail.com  Status(Rural/Urban): Urban Education Status: Graduate  Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:  Amount Paid: 10) Mode of Payment Payment Gateway  Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?:  Particulars of information sought under RTI Act -  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted	State :	Delhi	Country:	India	
Status(Rural/Urban): Urban  Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:  Amount Paid: 10)  Mode of Payment Payment Gateway  Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?:  Particulars of information sought under RTI Act -  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted	Phone No. :	+91-9871047240	Mobile No. :	+91-9871047240	
Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:  Amount Paid: 10)  Mode of Payment Payment Gateway  Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?:  Particulars of information sought under RTI Act -  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted	Email:	yashraj.dpcc@mail.com			
Poverty Line?:  Amount Paid: 10)  Mode of Payment Payment Gateway  No(Normal) Request Pertains to:  Particulars of information sought under RTI Act -  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted	Status(Rural/Urban) :	Urban	<b>Education Status:</b>	Graduate	
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?:  Particulars of information sought under RTI Act -  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted.	-	No	Citizenship Status	Indian	
Particulars of information sought under RTI Act -  1. Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted.	Amount Paid:	10)	<b>Mode of Payment</b>	Payment Gateway	
<ol> <li>Powerlinks Transmission Limited, A Joint Venture with PGCIL does falls</li> <li>Information Sought: under RTI Act.</li> <li>If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted</li> </ol>		No(Normal)	Request Pertains to:		
Information Sought: under RTI Act.  2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted.		Particulars of information sought under RTI Act -			
11	Information Sought :				
		2. If S.No. 1 applies under RTI Act, what are the compliances being submitted by Powelinks to central government for its regulatory purpose			
Print Save Close					

1 of 1 29-01-2024, 08:27